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2017 - 2018 Season 
 

    

     

 
    

Varsity Wrestling 
  

Date  Time H-A               Opponent 
 

Dec 02 Sat 9:30AM A   Union Local Invitational 

Dec 08 Fri 4:30PM A    Barnesville Invitational 

Dec 09 Sat 10:30AM A    Barnesville Invitational  

Dec 20 Wed 6:00pm A    Waterford/Warren 

Dec 29 Fri TBA A    St. Clairsville Invitational 

Dec 30  Sat TBA A    St. Clairsville Invitational 

Jan 10 Wed 5:30PM A    Shadyside/River 

Jan 18 Thu 6:00PM A    OVAC 

Jan 19 Fri 12:00PM A    OVAC 

Jan 20 Sat 12:00pm A    OVAC 

Jan 24 Wed TBA A    State Duals 

Jan 25 Thu TBA A    Bellaire/ St. Clairsville 

Feb 03 Sat 5:30pm H    Shenandoah Invitational 

Feb 08 Thu TBA A    OVAC Dual Meet  

Feb 23 Fri TBA A    Sectionals  
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